PLEASE READ THIS MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLA T10NIOPERATION
STEP UP & DOWN
TRANSFORMER
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM QUANTIITY OF
DIMENSIONS N.WIPCS G.WICARTON
ITEM CODE POWER PER CARTON
(CM) (KG) (KG)
CAPACITY (PCS)
ST-100W 100W 39.5*31.5*22.5 1.4 18.5 12
ST-200W 200W 39.5*31.5*22.5 1.6 21 .5 12
ST-300W 300W 39.5*31.5*24.5 1.8 23.5 12
ST-500W 500W 45*19*24.5 3.2 13.5 4
ST-BOOW BOOW 31 .5*22*24.5 4.6 19.5 4
ST-1000W 1000W 30.5*22.5*23.5 6.2 26 4
ST-1500W 1500W 30*25.5*21.5 8.2 34 4
ST-2000W 2000W 34*22.5*21 .5 9.8 10 1
ST-3000W 3000W 34*25.5*21.5 12 12.5 1
ST-5000W 5000W 40.5*28.5*24 18.5 17 1
ST-BOOOW BOOOW 40.5*28.5*24 28.5 27.2 1
ST-10000W 10000W 42.5*32*30 33 34 1
* WITH 2 PCS SPARE. FUSES
FUNCTIONS & APPLICATIONS
• This new series of STEP UP & DOWN TRANSFORMER can convert 115V to 230Vand vice versa.
• It has precise input voltage selector which you can select (115Volts or230Volts depending on the